Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-113

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Pavement Marking-New Construction

21-113
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03/11/2021



Bidders

Business Name

P.K. Contracting, Inc.

M & M Pavement Marking, Inc.

2 Bidders

21-113

Address

1965 Barrett
Troy, Ml 48084

P O Box 530
Grand Blanc, M| 48480
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Phone

(248) 362-2130

(810) 691-7686

03/11/2021



Item

Pavement Marking-New Construction Item List

Edge Line
miles

Skip Line
miles

No
passing
zone
single
barrier
station

No
passing
zone
double
barrer
station

4 Items

21-113

Quantity

100.00

20.00

650.00

750.00

Totals:

Price

$240.00

$90.00

$4.90

$7.80

M & M Pavement Marking, Inc.
Extension

$24,000.00

$1,800.00

$3,185.00

$5,850.00

$34,835.00
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Quantity

100.00

20.00

650.00

750.00

P.K. Contracting, Inc.

Price

$290.00

$90.00

$8.15

$13.00

Extension

$29,000.00

$1,800.00

$5,297.50

$9,750.00

$45,847.50

03/11/2021
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